
Inscripciones Xvi Grand Prix Del Paraguay

Inscripciones Del Xvi Grand Prix Del Paraguay
 
Fecha: 04/05/2019 -  04/05/2019
Siglas-Lugar: GP2019
PAIS: PAR
Organiza: FPA
Fiscaliza: FPA
 
 
Mayores-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico : Mayores-M
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Barbosa Cardoso Erik Felipe            3 /3 / 2000        BRA   10.35
2         Ortiz Gonzalez Christopher Josue       02/08/ 1995        FPA   10.36
3         De Souza Berlanda Marcos Vinicius      5 /3 / 1999        BRA   10.60
4         Edwar Mateo                            1 /5 / 1993        PAN   10.62
5         Cleverson Da Silva Pereira Junior      3 /06/ 1999        BRA   10.63
6         Caceres Lopez Jesus Manuel             09/10/ 1993        FPA   10.82
7         Uliam Juan Ignacio                     27/9 / 1995        ARG   10.89
8         Maidana Pedrozo Fredy Abel             01/03/ 1994        FPA   10.93
9         Vinicius Silva Alexandre               19/9 / 1997        BRA   10.96
10        Romani Agustin Nahuel                  21/10/ 1992        ARG   10.97
11        Silva Azuaga Ramon                     5 /1 / 1993        FPA   10.99
12        Escobar Santa Cruz Wilson              26/6 / 1998        FPA   11.10
13        Sosa Cubilla Junior Javier-sin Dni-    26/08/ 1997        FPA   11.20
14        Lecoque Barrios Mario Daniel           19/12/ 1997        FPA   11.31
15        Lobo Gimenez Ulises Mauricio           17/7 / 2001        FPA   11.32
16        Ayala Britez Edgar Heriberto           30/06/ 1994        FPA   11.45
17        CHamorro Torres Roque Miguel           22/01/ 1995        FPA   11.46
18        Mereles Otazu Elias Gaspar             31/8 / 1993        FPA   11.65
19        ESpinola Meaurio Miguel Angel          09/01/ 1998        FPA   11.66
20        Elizaur Galeano Lucas Benjamin         31/5 / 2001        FPA   11.69
21        Dias Brito Allan Jhonatan              11/1 / 2000        BRA   99.99
22        Moritz Felipe                          30/10/ 1991        BRA   99.99
23        Soares Tiago                           01/01/ 1991        CBAT  99.99
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico : Mayores-M
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Ortiz Gonzalez Christopher Josue       02/08/ 1995        FPA   20.84
2         Barbosa Cardoso Erik Felipe            3 /3 / 2000        BRA   20.88
3         Germain Ronco Sergio Jose              18/8 / 1994        CHI   21.12
4         Edwar Mateo                            1 /5 / 1993        PAN   21.25
5         Cleverson Da Silva Pereira Junior      3 /06/ 1999        BRA   21.26
6         Dure Alvarenga Nilo Alessandro         17/09/ 1998        FPA   21.44
7         Maidana Pedrozo Fredy Abel             01/03/ 1994        FPA   21.71
8         Caceres Lopez Jesus Manuel             09/10/ 1993        FPA   21.77
9         De Souza Berlanda Marcos Vinicius      5 /3 / 1999        BRA   21.90
10        Soares Tiago                           01/01/ 1991        CBAT  21.97
11        Sosa Cubilla Junior Javier-sin Dni-    26/08/ 1997        FPA   22.00
12        Silva Azuaga Ramon                     5 /1 / 1993        FPA   22.05
13        Uliam Juan Ignacio                     27/9 / 1995        ARG   22.14
14        Romani Agustin Nahuel                  21/10/ 1992        ARG   22.45
15        Lobo Gimenez Ulises Mauricio           17/7 / 2001        FPA   22.69
16        Bareiro Guarie Enzo Gabriel            28/05/ 2000        FPA   22.81
17        Ayala Britez Edgar Heriberto           30/06/ 1994        FPA   22.81
18        Solis Bordon Osvaldo Manuel            12/12/ 1994        FPA   23.06
19        Lecoque Barrios Mario Daniel           19/12/ 1997        FPA   23.17
20        Arzamendia Vazquez Angel Matias        13/7 / 2001        FPA   23.39
21        Mereles Otazu Elias Gaspar             31/8 / 1993        FPA   23.42
22        Escobar Santa Cruz Wilson              26/6 / 1998        FPA   23.47
23        Etiene Rios Alejandro Nicolas          6 /12/ 2001        FPA   23.49
24        Curtido Espinola Juan Ever             9 /6 / 2002        FPA   23.49
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico : Mayores-M
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Cleverson Da Silva Pereira Junior      3 /06/ 1999        BRA   47.16
2         Gonzalez Barreto Marcos Antonio        16/07/ 2000        FPA   51.79
3         Silva Azuaga Ramon                     5 /1 / 1993        FPA   51.88
4         Maldonado Lesme Pablo Nicolas          6 /6 / 2001        FPA   52.23
5         Lopez Alexis Moises                    3 /7 / 1996        FPA   52.69
6         Rojas Amarilla Claudio Cesar           17/9 / 1995        FPA   52.76
7         Villar Rivas Jorge Luis                31/01/ 1987        FPA   53.71
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8         Cabrera Ramirez Jose Ramon             16/01/ 2003        FPA   53.76
9         Avalos Pinto Nestor Marcial            19/8 / 2002        FPA   53.85
10        Portillo Medina Ivan De Jesus          3 /3 / 2003        FPA   53.99
11        Caceres Lopez Jose Carlos              15/11/ 1997        FPA   54.03
12        Solis Bordon Osvaldo Manuel            12/12/ 1994        FPA   54.33
13        Gimenez Barrios Patricio Antonio       4 /8 / 1998        FPA   54.41
14        Cubas Acosta Leonardo Gabriel-sin D    15/11/ 2000        FPA   54.65
15        Gamarra Cazuriaga Rolando Ramon        6 /3 / 2001        FPA   54.80
16        Batista Dos Santos Cristiano           25/3 / 1998        BRA   99.99
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico : Mayores-M
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Moreira Benitez Jairo Emanuel          7 /3 / 1995        URU   1.50.67
2         Galeano Diesel David Manuel            25/11/ 2002        FPA   1.53.83
3         Alegre Diego Facundo                   7 /9 / 2000        ARG   1.53.89
4         Garay Lider Ramon                      03/08/ 1990        FPA   1.55.62
5         Cespedes Franco Hugo Josias            15/3 / 2001        FPA   1.56.66
6         Coronel Cristian Emmanuel              18/2 / 1997        ARG   1.57.70
7         Villalba Caballero Jorge Gustavo       15/02/ 1983        FPA   2.00.06
8         Lopez Alexis Moises                    3 /7 / 1996        FPA   2.02.30
9         Peralta Benegas Derlis Ariel           28/04/ 2002        FPA   2.02.55
10        Aquino Ortigoza Alejandro Eliam        8 /5 / 2001        FPA   2.05.76
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico : Mayores-M
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Ayala Sanchez Derlys Ramon             07/01/ 1990        FPA   13.53.20
2         Mansilla Dante Leonel-sin Dni-         22/12/ 1995        ARG   14.37.05
3         Gonzalez Servian Carlos Alejandro      19/08/ 1991        FPA   14.41.40
4         Sobral Santana Rodrigo                 16/2 / 1992        BRA   15.01.18
5         Benitez Raul Vicente                   26/06/ 1994        FPA   15.43.98
6         Elizeche Orlando Javier                03/06/ 1987        FPA   15.49.13
7         Garay Penayo Pedro Wilfrido            20/05/ 1982        FPA   16.15.28
8         Sanabria Espinoza Martin               25/7 / 1996        FPA   16.15.76
9         Gomez Ledezma Victor Hugo              24/11/ 1995        FPA   16.42.12
10        Cabañas Aguilar Bernardo Javier        20/6 / 1991        FPA   16.53.9
11        Torales Samaniego Cristopher Arturo    7 /5 / 2001        FPA   16.59.82
12        Duarte Olmedo Andre Luiz               29/7 / 2003        CBAT  99.99.99
13        Garay Lider Ramon                      03/08/ 1990        FPA   99.99.99
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 C/V Electronico : Mayores-M
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Paredes Cubas Mathias Ivan             02/10/ 2001        FPA   57.98
2         Velazquez Araujo Osmar Rolando         16/11/ 1998        FPA   59.39
3         Britez Franco Lucas Daniel             27/10/ 1997        FPA   61.73
4         Vargas Alvarenga Gerardo Manuel        4 /6 / 2001        FPA   61.91
5         Ramirez Cubas Jose Gabriel             17/02/ 1989        FPA   63.06
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo : Mayores-M
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Vinicius Silva Alexandre               19/9 / 1997        BRA   6.98
2         Dias Brito Allan Jhonatan              11/1 / 2000        BRA   6.78
3         Duarte Aquino Jose Luis                7 /5 / 1998        FPA   6.78
4         Sosa Caceres Diego Daniel              27/09/ 1992        FPA   6.38
5         ESpinola Meaurio Miguel Angel          09/01/ 1998        FPA   6.33
6         Falcon Evaristo Michel                 15/1 / 2001        ARG   6.27
7         Batista Dos Santos Cristiano           25/3 / 1998        BRA   0.00
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina : Mayores-M
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Diaz Martinez Larson Giovanni          23/03/ 1994        FPA   72.61
2         Rolon Colman Raul Rene                 17/02/ 1999        FPA   64.08
3         Ortiz Cañete Antonio Gabriel           3 /9 / 2001        FPA   63.32
4         Jara Dohmann Edgar Fabian              08/01/ 1993        FPA   63.23
5         Garcete Benitez Carlos Daniel          16/07/ 1997        FPA   52.30
6         Cabral Gaona Ignacio Javier            23/4 / 2000        FPA   48.42
7         Fatecha Riveros Victor Abel            10/03/ 1988        FPA   00.00
 
Mayores-F
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico : Mayores-F
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Aguiar Torquetti Bruna                 14/2 / 1997        BRA   11.98
2         Hiebert Klassen Xenia Noreen           13/11/ 1998        FPA   12.15
3         Dure Alvarenga Briza Aranella          18/10/ 2000        FPA   12.42
4         De Oliveira Indiamara                  6 /2 / 1997        BRA   12.46
5         Baez Barrios Ruth Andrea               24/11/ 2001        FPA   12.57
6         Vera Aguilar Noelia Giselle            19/12/ 1989        FPA   12.65
7         Elizeche Limenza Mileny Abigail        29/04/ 1998        FPA   12.69
8         Schneiderman Encina Martina Micaela    21/06/ 2004        FPA   12.90
9         Contrera Ribas Araceli Mariel          22/4 / 2003        FPA   12.99
10        Gonzalez Baez Liz Dahiana              10/11/ 1998        FPA   13.05
11        Green Acosta Valerie Michelle          16/7 / 1998        FPA   13.41
12        Saucedo Gamarra Erika Gabriela         05/10/ 2001        FPA   13.43
13        Martinez Gonzalez Maria Aracely        26/7 / 2002        FPA   13.59
14        Artiles Sanabria Andrea Lorena         11/4 / 1993        FPA   13.60
15        Jara Meaurio Luana Esther              11/9 / 2002        FPA   13.62
16        Lopez Moreira Josefina Maria           13/06/ 2002        FPA   13.69
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico : Mayores-F
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Pirelli Cubas Anna Camila Donatella    30/01/ 1989        FPA   25.03
2         Barboza Cavalheiro Erica Geni          7 /11/ 2002        CBAT  25.11
3         Karabia Arguello Mariza Monserrath     25/11/ 1991        FPA   25.15
4         Aguiar Torquetti Bruna                 14/2 / 1997        BRA   25.21
5         Caceres Insfran Silvana Beatriz        16/08/ 2002        FPA   25.30
6         Hiebert Klassen Xenia Noreen           13/11/ 1998        FPA   25.38
7         Hernandez Gisela                       25/09/ 1988        ARG   25.58
8         Dure Alvarenga Briza Aranella          18/10/ 2000        FPA   25.97
9         Elizeche Limenza Mileny Abigail        29/04/ 1998        FPA   26.63
10        Gonzalez Baez Liz Dahiana              10/11/ 1998        FPA   26.86
11        Sosa Gonzalez Mariana Elizabeth        19/4 / 2001        FPA   26.87
12        Contrera Ribas Araceli Mariel          22/4 / 2003        FPA   26.91
13        Schneiderman Encina Martina Micaela    21/06/ 2004        FPA   27.43
14        Martinez Gonzalez Maria Aracely        26/7 / 2002        FPA   27.66
15        Artiles Sanabria Andrea Lorena         11/4 / 1993        FPA   28.14
16        Green Acosta Valerie Michelle          16/7 / 1998        FPA   28.26
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico : Mayores-F
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Barboza Cavalheiro Erica Geni          7 /11/ 2002        CBAT  55.35
2         Sosa Gonzalez Mariana Elizabeth        19/4 / 2001        FPA   60.24
3         Martinez Gonzalez Maria Aracely        26/7 / 2002        FPA   62.67
4         Chaparro Ruiz Diaz Rocio Beatriz       06/10/ 2000        FPA   62.80
5         Artiles Sanabria Andrea Lorena         11/4 / 1993        FPA   64.46
6         Martinez Martinez Araceli              5 /8 / 2004        FPA   64.72
7         Romero Suares Gloria Lujan             6 /1 / 1999        FPA   65.58
8         Britez Morabito Abril Maria Beatriz    16/04/ 1998        FPA   69.56
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico : Mayores-F
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Amarilla Gaona Fatima Denisse          30/12/ 1995        FPA   2.12.11
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico : Mayores-F
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Dominguez Perez Maria Veronica         07/12/ 1988        FPA   17.23.55
2         Añazco Colman Maria Leticia            02/01/ 1994        FPA   17.24.51
3         Romero Gimenez Fatima Viviana          7 /3 / 1990        FPA   17.26.64
4         Chaparro Fernandez Liz Karina          8 /6 / 2000        FPA   18.42.90
5         Gomez Rojas Clara Gisselle             11/10/ 1993        FPA   18.58.80
6         Rivera Rivas Daniela                   24/05/ 2002        FPA   19.34.50
7         Wuerth Santina Charlotte               9 /11/ 2000        FPA   19.53.3
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 C/V Electronico : Mayores-F
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Pirelli Cubas Anna Camila Donatella    30/01/ 1989        FPA   13.84
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2         De Lima Gaspar Leticia-sin Dni-        24/01/ 1990        BRA   14.02
3         Karabia Arguello Mariza Monserrath     25/11/ 1991        FPA   14.30
4         Chaparro Ruiz Diaz Rocio Beatriz       06/10/ 2000        FPA   14.79
5         Arguello Del Rio Ana Paula             11/7 / 2003        FPA   15.02
6         Vilanova Luisisna                      11/01/ 1989        ARG   15.66
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 C/V Electronico : Mayores-F
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Hernandez Gisela                       25/09/ 1988        ARG   63.00
2         Amarilla Gaona Fatima Denisse          30/12/ 1995        FPA   63.24
3         Chaparro Ruiz Diaz Rocio Beatriz       06/10/ 2000        FPA   66.05
4         Arguello Del Rio Ana Paula             11/7 / 2003        FPA   68.09
5         Tashiro Paiva Luciana Aiko             23/04/ 2002        BRA   99.99
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo : Mayores-F
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Vera Aguilar Noelia Giselle            19/12/ 1989        FPA   5.73
2         Pirelli Cubas Anna Camila Donatella    30/01/ 1989        FPA   5.45
3         De Oliveira Indiamara                  6 /2 / 1997        BRA   5.39
4         Arguello Del Rio Ana Paula             11/7 / 2003        FPA   5.37
5         Chaparro Ruiz Diaz Rocio Beatriz       06/10/ 2000        FPA   5.23
6         Cristaldo Dos Santos Beatriz           8 /4 / 2004        BRA   5.17
7         Cardozo Ortiz Monica Idalina           02/04/ 2001        FPA   5.13
8         Baez Barrios Ruth Andrea               24/11/ 2001        FPA   5.06
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala : Mayores-F
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Pirelli Cubas Anna Camila Donatella    30/01/ 1989        FPA   13.81
2         Florentin Flaming Fedra Rayen          4 /6 / 2001        FPA   12.57
3         Veloso Nazer Fiorella Jazmin           21/09/ 2002        FPA   11.07
4         Chaparro Ruiz Diaz Rocio Beatriz       06/10/ 2000        FPA   10.02
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Martillo : Mayores-F
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1         Pereira Pinzan Graciely                4 /8 / 1995        BRA   48.58
2         Godoy Cano Nair Arami                  26/12/ 1999        FPA   47.66
3         Piccardo Trinidad Maria Del Pilar      12/05/ 2002        FPA   47.50
 
 
 
Total De Participantes:
 
M:  105
 
F:  74
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